INS. CASE OWNER:	W/(m cc3/L021800	1711,1	WOST/ DAC	
INS, CASE OWNER				
* Surveyor	ASSIGNM DOI: ASSIGNM	12/18	Date / Time : 28 1 1 8	7
Pre-assign / CCU /	FIE		Registered in Merimon: > 1/8 18	
	Cin (c) tur		11527 7187054	Cre
Insured Vehicle No.	110/ 01	Claim No.	196699 W 104	0
Name of Insured	coup yit	Policy No.	: _ 0 (0.7.7 4 78 4	
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	: Musela 3	
Excess Sec II :8\$	D.O.A: 72 8/16	Place of Acciden	to WANN VIEW Corolo	
Is driver the owner?				
If NO, Driver Name	doub Serie Cont	At At a neman	- A	-
Driver Tel N	10: 4956 33 98 (VIL (PES/NO)	Insured Liability	T: ES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO : % Final ? Yes / No	
CBS 6813:	₹ → →			
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time				
\mathcal{A}_{L}	(8) P. 135 X: P. 12 12 14 8 - X		STAGE DATE / PIG	c
Storm			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
Men			Non-Reporting lir (200):	
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
1>16/10	Email letter to 02		conor > 121 Plus small	
(*/0//	Email letter to 62		After call ltr to Ol. / V(V/0) Documentation Check List: Handler Typis	-
			Notification itr (if non-pickup)	
0			After call itr to OI:	
	DEGE		Authorisation To Act:	
	RECEIVED 1 6 JUL 2018		Release Voucher:	
	30L 2010		Final Repair Bill:	
			Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
			LTA / GIA:	
			Medical Bill:	
7.7	KECELVED [6 JUL 2018]		PIR:	7.7
	92/112020		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	S\$ (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 11/11/ Confirm with (art 25%)	%	Email Call	
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agraed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 7		Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	
Repair Cost:	SS 3>1.00		II NO of B 28, Ass. Isla.	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)		SPW5-	
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 500 -00 (\$ > 0 x 1 days)		and its	
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x days)		THE THE	
LOR only LOU only	The second secon		FOLL O	
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ ~			
Medical: Disbursement:	S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent	1	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Report Format:	0
Legal Cost	S\$ - (e.g. row/maependent		2) Report Format:	
Total:	SS &>1-00 Global Sum S5:		The state of the s	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee I:	SS 821.00 Name 1: 60 Phead	oyang Pte	Ctd.	-111=1
Payee 2: (Strike if Park.)	SS Name 2:	7 7		
Payce 3. (String H'N/.)	Si Name 3:			

[08±[1 143]	
- Bureyn: Kolvin REF:	
ASS	SIGNMENT
-100	
Estinatacos:	Ven No: _SBS 65172 YrRegn: Re 1314
	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / BOs / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
ODITPINS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To https://extended.com/s	Make: Merado Baz Citaro co 632 4.
of	Colour Aren A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
in suid:	Sp.Reading 23756/ T/Radio: Insured / Std // NA
	Eng/No:
Poliq Na	CNO: WEB 62808323 127-158
Claims No.	Gen, Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Surnhswe Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(ClentiRecord)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Makeof leh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/RIm or
	Tyre Size; F: 275/70124
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	SOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	The state of the s
IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	Front Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	mm Robal, 774 mm
Est Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	min Dod. 47x mm
Lum Sum: 782 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	
	Survey held at Go-Afeed
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Dale:Person Contacted: Vehicle: \in / OUT	Ms Besty.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	As,
10/7/18 Confirm ZB-2 \$300.00 with	2 vorley days
H 2000 11(1)	- solo sage
	*
)•	
	(N.C. \$100.00
	32.()
- P	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Da	-
, E	ays Of Repair:
Data/Tire, Fit e fisture to?	esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
The state of the s	Transportation:
2) Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
Parat Farmer	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others

:Weekend (\$

Lump Su 2m / 1.B.1: (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR18009725/K1wa3				
	HENTON WAY #0	8-16 NGAPORE 079120	Date: 30-05-2018 Code: LCR				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M			
	Insured Veh.	SLP 5574B	Veh. Inspected	SBS 6513Z			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/05/2018			
2.	STATE AND A STATE OF THE STATE	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	多有的根据是有是			
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	*	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.	Objections Name	Co	onditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.	MELEN DE	Desc	cription of Damages				
5.	ment and the same of	Ge	eneral Information				
	Accident Date	22/05/2018	Inspection Date	28/05/2018			
	Survey held at	GO AHEAD LOYANG PTE	LTD				
		2 LOYANG WAY SINGAPORE 508776					
5a.			Remarks				



Vehicle Accident Costing

Claim Number

Depot

: Loyang

Registration No. : 585 6513 Z

Description	Rear Door da	amaged / NSR Lo	wer Damaged			
Tyre Damage	: No					
Materials Used						
Part Nun	nber		Description	1		Amount
					Parts Cost	\$
	d Materials corr	-	Syahrul Ramdhan Salin mmary	n	Engineering Supe	Amount
Cost of Labour (5		-		n	Engineering Supe	Amount
Cost of Labour (S		-		n	Engineering Supe	-
Cost of Labour (S Total Cost of Mat	oon Bee)	-		n	Engineering Supe	Amount
Total Cost of Mat	oon Bee)	-	mmary	n	Engineering Supe	Amount
Total Cost of Mat	oon Bee)	-			Engineering Supe	Amount
	oon Bee)	-	mmary		Engineering Supe	Amount
Total Cost of Mat Recovery Charge Tyre Charge Other Charges	oon Bee)	-	mmary			Amount
Total Cost of Mat Recovery Charge Tyre Charge Other Charges	oon Bee)	-	mmary Miles at		Per Day	Amount \$ 408
Total Cost of Mat Recovery Charge Tyre Charge	oon Bee) erials	Su	Miles at Days at \$	LICK A	Per Day	Amount \$ 400
Total Cost of Mat Recovery Charge Tyre Charge Other Charges	oon Bee) erials	Su	Miles at Days at \$	LKK A	Per Day	Amount \$ 400
Total Cost of Mat Recovery Charge Tyre Charge Other Charges	oon Bee) erials	Su	Miles at Days at \$	LICK A the R * To re * To de	Per Day uto Consultants l pair staf Cost folio survey bators after of splay damaged pan(s	ence notify wing: duning resurvey
Total Cost of Mat Recovery Charge Tyre Charge Other Charges Loss of Use	oon Bee) erials	Su	Miles at Days at \$	the R To re To dr Parts Third	Per Day uto Consultants l pair Fotal Cost fold survey before after as splay damaged parts prices are subject to n d party survey is on a	Amount \$ 400 wing: ay painting confirmation "Without Prejudict is allowed
Total Cost of Mat Recovery Charge Tyre Charge Other Charges Loss of Use	oon Bee) erials	Su	Miles at Days at \$	LIKK A the R To re To de Paris Third No ii	Per Day uto Consultants is epair staff cost folio survey betore after or splay damaged partis s prices are subject to d party survey is on a liegal modification(s)	rence notify wing: y painting of during resurvey confirmation Without Prejudict is allowed
Total Cost of Mat Recovery Charge Tyre Charge Other Charges Loss of Use	oon Bee) erials	Su	Miles at Days at \$	LIKK A the R To re To de Paris Third No ii	Per Day uto Consultants l epairtotaf Cost folio survey betore after es splay damaged panis s prices are subject to	rence notify wing: y painting of during resurvey confirmation Without Prejudict is allowed
Total Cost of Mat Recovery Charge Tyre Charge Other Charges	oon Bee) erials	-	Miles at Days at \$	the R To re To dr Parts Third No il	Per Day spain and Consultants is spain and Cost folio survey before after as splay damaged partis sprices are subject to d party survey is on a liegal modification(s) plementary item(s) m ubject to final approva	Amount \$ 400 wing: 400. a) during resurvey confirmation "Without Prejudice is allowed just be resurveyed at from Insurance Continuation."
Total Cost of Mat Recovery Charge Tyre Charge Other Charges Loss of Use	oon Bee) erials	Su	Miles at Days at \$	LKK A the R To re To de Third No il	Per Day uto Consultants is epair staff cost folio survey betore after or splay damaged partis s prices are subject to d party survey is on a liegal modification(s)	Amount \$ 400 wing: 400. a) during resurvey confirmation "Without Prejudice is allowed just be resurveyed at from Insurance Continuation."

AIG Insurance

78 Shenton Way #09-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Dept



Dear Sir/ Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SBS6513Z & SLP5574B ALONG WATERVIEW 71 TAMPINES AVE 1 ON 22/05/2018

We are authorized by the owner of Go Ahead Singapore their above claims.

We therefore propose to claim as follows:

1.	Cost of Repairs (Inc. 7% GST)	S\$	321
2.	Loss of Use/Rental (S\$ 250 x 2 days)	s\$	500
3.	LTA Search Fee/GIA Reports	S\$	9
	TOTAL	s\$	821

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Go Ahead Singapore Accident Claim Specialist

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 12 June, 2018 10:34 AM

To:

'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'; 'insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 5574B AND SBS 6513Z ON 22/05/2018

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18009725/K1wa3

12 June 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 5574B AND SBS 6513Z ON 22/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) RELEASE

Claim No:

1152771810SG

Policy No:

2100457264

I/We, SBS 6513Z – Go Ahead Loyang Pte Ltd, hereby agree to accept the sum of (Singapore Dollars Eight Hundred Twenty One only) (\$821.00) to be paid to (Go Ahead Loyang Pte Ltd) in full and final settlement of all claims, costs and disbursement arising from personal injury or loss of or damage to property sustained by me/us as a result of an accident involving SLP 5574B and SBS 6513Z on the 22 May 2018 along Water View Condo and I/we agree that the said sum is paid with a denial of liability on the part of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. being the insurer, insured and the driver of vehicle No SLP 5574B respectively, (or any other person or persons) in respect of said loss and for damage whether now or hereafter to become manifest, and is accepted by me/us to the intent that the said AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. and all other persons be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which I/we now or hereafter may have arising out of or connected with or traceable to the said accident. I/We further state that the foregoing release has been carefully read by me/us or has been read to me/us and I/we know the contents thereof and have signed the same as my/our own free and voluntary act and have not been influenced in making this settlement by any representation of the party or parties released. I/We also declare that I am/we are the person/persons entitled to receive the above compensation and hereby undertake to indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. against any claim made or which may be made in respect of this compensation.

"This Release does not bind the insured and insured driver of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. and is not to be construed as an admission of liability on their part and shall not be used as evidence in any claims, actions which may be lodged by them."

1.46 4 a -- 10 wide

		Dated this	day of July 2010	
WITNES	<u>s</u>	CLAIM	ANT	
Signature:	lln	Signature:		
Name :	Wilson Yeoh	Name :	SBS 6513Z - Go Ahea	ad Loyang Pte Ltd
Address :	2 Leyang Way	Address :	2 Layang Way.	(**************************************
	S (508776)		S (508 476)	a ole of
		NRIC No:	2015 419000	

Final Repair Bill

M/S: A16 ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 Shenton Way #09-16

Singapore 079120

TEL:

6419 1000

Veh Reg No:

SBS6513Z

ATTN: Motor Claims Department

Make/Model: Mercedez-Citaro

Your Ref:

Claim Type:

Third Party

Accident Date:

22/05/2018

TP Veh Reg No:

SLP5574B

Description	Quantity	List Price(S\$)	Amount	(\$\$)
TO SUPPLY PARTS AND INSTALL:		300		300
		300	i i	300
	4	Total	S\$	300
	Add GST	@ 7%	S\$	21
	Total Amount Pa	yable	S\$	321

For Go Ahead Loyang Pte Ltd

Co. Reg Number:

Authorized Somp

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj R	pt	Adt	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	5
Main	30 May 2018 Edit Reg		28 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$30	00.00 Estimates	2.0	800.00 lew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference		Claim Deta	iils	\neg	Documents	,	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created I	oy adjuster]		
nsured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	io.: 201624597K							
Main Claimant:	GO AHEAD	LOYANG PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.	201541	900C					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SBS6513	S6513Z			Date of L	osst		13:00 - :59 and 21 Days From	n LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 115	TP / 1152771810SG			Policy/Co Note No.		099999478	4 (Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLP5574B	k			Policy No (Claiman		D-1608375	4MFBP		
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000					Excess:					
Repairer:	Go Ahead	Loyang Pte Ltd	(HQ) 2 LOYANG W	AY, 5087	76 Loyang -	Tel:				
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurano	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel	65-6419-30	00	, [Handled by	Tan, Wilson-KL	1	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First C	apital Insurance	ttd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311						
Adjuster:	08/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561	[Handled	by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [F	inal Rp	t due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	All C	Compose Case Ma
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				1	/lew All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New	Task Complet

No results.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SBS6513Z (1152771810SG)

[SLP5574B]

TP

GO AHEAD LOYANG PTE LTD

May 22 2018 1:00PM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

Go Ahead Loyang Pte Ltd

	THE STATE OF THE S	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio		View in Brow	ALCOHOLD STREET
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	30/05/18 16:45	General View	Ð	Load JPG	4
В	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	30/05/18 16:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/06/18 13:06	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	12/06/18 10:33	Email letter to OI ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 5574B AND SBS 6513Z ON 22.05.2018	0	Load PDF	
3	18/07/18 08:32	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	18/07/18 08:32	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/06/18 10:02	OI GIA REPT	•	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

Print
· W
V

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Veh	icle No:	SLP5574B (Insd ve SBS6513Z (TP veh	DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		MERCEDES-BENZ CITARO 0530 6.4 D AT TURBO ABS
Date	Date of Accident: 22/05/2018				(A)
-1	oal Sum Settlem	ent : [] Yes	- 1	[X] No	
_	air Estimate		; \$	428.00	
-	I Repair Cost		: S	321.00	
	s of Use		: \$	500.00	2.00 days at \$250.00 per day
	tal (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00	
Othe	ers:		: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Fina	l Settlement Su	m	: \$	821.00	
Is Ti	The second section is the second second	kshop GIA Registere	d?	[] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
A)	For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop		Agreed Liability	(%)
B)	For GIA Regist	ered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
	* Annangad Lin	bility to be filled only fo	or chain	collisions and for cas	es where BOLA does not apply.
	Assessed Liai				
Rem	narks		USE SERVICE		
Rem					-
Rem					
	narks	n: Payee's Breakdov			
	narks			: \$	821.0

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18009725/K1WA3Q2

Date:

18/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994784

Claimant Vehicle

e SBS6513Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SLP5574B

Date of Loss:

22/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1152771810SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SBS6513Z

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ CITARO 0530, 6.4 D AT

Engine No:

902926C1070395

Reg. Date:

TURBO ABS (A) 01/12/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No:

WEB62808323127658

Colour:

Green

Engine Capacity: 6374 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

N/A

Odometer:

237561 km

Sum Insured (S\$): M

ourn maured (ov).

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

275/70 R22.5

Rear Tyre Size:

275/70 R22.5 (D)

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 4 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 4/4 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 4 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 4/4 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	400.00	300.00	100.00	25.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	400.00	300.00	100.00	25.00
	28.00	21.00	7.00	25.00
Nett Amount (S\$)	428.00	321.00	107.00	25.00
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S	\$250.00/day) (S\$)	500.00		
	y			

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/05/2018

Date Inspected:

28/05/2018

Inspected At:

Go Ahead Loyang Pte Ltd (HQ)

2 LOYANG WAY Singapore 508776

821.00

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	1 COST OF LABOUR (SOON BEE)	New	400.00	300.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	400.00	300.00	
	Report w	as unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >